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Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20120587 - Course n°1 - 94500 Champigny Sur Marne

Catégorie J

C1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 8 Irene Combes Canoe Kayak Club France 101.69+4 - 105.69 436.46 417.21

2 22 Swannah Wague Canoe Kayak Club Therain 169.04+6 - 175.04 1346.2 1399.9

3

C1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 2 Alois Brucher Red Star Club Champigny 80.66+0 - 80.66 259.28 116.81

2 3 Cyrian Menuat Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 82.55+0 - 82.55 287.61 175.54

3 4 Matheo Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 80.74+2 - 82.74 290.46 194.33

4 6 Valerian Descot Red Star Club Champigny 80.47+6 - 86.47 346.38 179.29

5 7 Anas Renoux Red Star Club Champigny 88.26+0 - 88.26 373.22 373.46

6 9 Alexandre Fallourd-marec Red Star Club Champigny 88.75+4 - 92.75 440.53 460.92

7 12 Gaspard Vincent Red Star Club Champigny 95.62+2 - 97.62 513.54 515.74

8 15 Mathis Colin Red Star Club Champigny 102.2+2 - 104.2 612.19 400.23

9 18 Nolan Bourgoin Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 101.65+4 - 105.65 633.93 627.64

10 28 Timeo Pericard-capri Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 119.14+4 - 123.14 896.13 936.25

C2H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 1 Valerian Descot - Alois

Brucher

Red Star Club Champigny 105.39+4 - 109.39 615.45 -

2 3 Anas Renoux - Mathis Colin Red Star Club Champigny 116.7+10 - 126.7 863.17 676

3 5 Tom Pontvianne - Justin

Deneuville

Torcy Canoe Kayak 138.8+10 - 148.8 1179.4

3

1041.0

7

K1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

http://www.ffck.org


1 8 Irene Combes Canoe Kayak Club France 87.5+2 - 89.5 296.81 296.23

2 25 Leonie Sable Club Nautique De Marcilly Sur Seine 124.96+4 - 128.96 846.51 925.17

3 31 Swannah Wague Canoe Kayak Club Therain 147.06+4 - 151.06 1154.3

7

1314.8

9

K1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 2 Alois Brucher Red Star Club Champigny 71.98+0 - 71.98 183.1 111.16

2 3 Mathis Colin Red Star Club Champigny 73.76+0 - 73.76 211.12 167.39

3 8 Anas Renoux Red Star Club Champigny 77.15+0 - 77.15 264.49 210.25

4 9 Valerian Descot Red Star Club Champigny 73.6+4 - 77.6 271.57 164.26

5 10 James Lennon Canoe Kayak Club France 79.38+0 - 79.38 299.59 360.21

6 11 Nolan Bourgoin Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 78.14+2 - 80.14 311.55 406.91

7 11 Alexandre Fallourd-marec Red Star Club Champigny 78.14+2 - 80.14 311.55 337.7

8 15 Cyrian Menuat Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 79.55+2 - 81.55 333.75 433.19

9 16 Gaspard Vincent Red Star Club Champigny 79.29+4 - 83.29 361.14 328.79

10 24 Timeo Pericard-capri Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 91.53+4 - 95.53 553.82 550.94

11 38 Arthur Flament Union Sportive Charitoise 100.19+6 - 106.19 721.62 658.14

12 59 Gaspard Jacolot Canoe Kayak Club France 122.38+0 - 122.38 976.48 906.35

13 66 Raphael Dubernard-cornier Canoe Kayak Club France 128.58+2 - 130.58 1105.5

6

959.29

14 76 Justin Deneuville Torcy Canoe Kayak 102.71+54 - 156.71 1516.8

8

687.61


